2008 HOLIDAY GARBAGE SERVICE

THANKSGIVING
Curbside Pickup
Thursday, 11/27/2008, will be picked up on Wednesday, 11/26/2008

Transfer Station

Thursday, 11/27/2008 — CLOSED
Friday, 11/28/2008 — CLOSED
Saturday, 11/29/2008 — OPEN

Recycle Center

Thursday, 11/27/2008 — CLOSED
Friday, 11/28/2008 - CLOSED
Saturday, 11/29/2008 — OPEN

CHRISTMAS
Backdoor Garbage Pickup
Wednesday, 12/24/2008, will be picked up on Tuesday, 12/23/2008

Curbside Pickup
Wednesday, 12/24/2008 will be picked up on Tuesday, 12/23/2008
Thursday, 12/25/2008 will be picked up on Friday, 12/26/2008

Transfer Station

Wednesday, 12/24/2008 - CLOSED
Thursday, 12/25/2008 — CLOSED
Friday, 12/26/2008 — OPEN
Saturday, 12/27/2008 - OPEN

Recycle Center

Wednesday, 12/24/2008 - CLOSED
Thursday, 12/25/2008 - CLOSED
Friday, 12/26/2008 — OPEN
Saturday, 12/27/2008 — OPEN

NOTE: Christmas trees are picked up at the curb. However, they will not be picked up with lights or
stands on them. Christmas trees (without lights or stands on them) can be taken to the transfer station

and put in the brush pile.

NEW YEAR’S DAY
Curbside Pickup
Thursday, 1/1/2009, will be picked up on Friday, 1/2/2009

Transfer Station

Wednesday, 12/31/2008 — OPEN
Thursday, 1/1/2009 — CLOSED
Friday, 1/2/2009 — OPEN
Saturday, 1/3/2009 — OPEN

Recycle Center

Wednesday, 12/31/2008 — OPEN
Thursday, 1/1/2009 — CLOSED
Friday, 1/2/2009 — OPEN
Saturday, 1/3/2009 — OPEN




